8:30

9:00

9:30

10:0(

10:3(

11:0C

11:3(

12:0(

12:3(

13:0(

13:3(

14:0(

14:3(

15:00

EE)S

HEEO
HKEEQ
#®I35
A4

1F

BE
BHER
KREEAB
REBEC
EEE
M=
EKREAB

fEnags 2464

wanft

—mRE

fEREHR M

2F

3-5
3-6
3-7

BERPY7—2418:30~11:30

k=]

ARFBIGFT &L TR (R FTAE)

BERPEY7—24 12:00~14:30(HFT

4F

9:30~10:20 BZEHBAS

B2I2OVTOERHE |

X

hRES HH
1-0102
1-0201
1-0202

WEHAR HERE

11:30~12:20 E¥HHAS |

FEIRsTAYdY))

EEE

9:30~10:30 2EEEHS

10:00~10:50 AAFIRERRR S (HEE) |

12:30~13:30 SRR

13:30~14:20 B

%I}I
e
b

B (ZDOLVTD

EEEEA|

13:00~13:50 ARSI S (HiE) |




